At ExitGenius, accessible from our mobile application, one of our main priorities is the privacy of our users. This Privacy Policy document contains types of information that is collected and recorded by ExitGenius and how we use it.

If you have additional questions or require more information about our Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact us through email at arnvfx@gmail.com.

Log Files

ExitGenius follows a standard procedure of using log files. These files log visitors when they use the app. All hosting companies do this and a part of hosting services' analytics. The information collected by log files includes internet protocol (IP) addresses, browser type, device type, referring/exit pages, and possibly the number of clicks. These are not linked to any personally identifiable information. The purpose of the information is for analyzing trends, administering the app, tracking users' movement on the app, and gathering demographic information.

Information Collection and Use

We may collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when using ExitGenius. This information may include your name, email address, or any other data that you enter into the app.

Use of Your Information

The personal information we collect from you may be used in the following ways:

- To provide and maintain our service
- To notify you about changes to our service
- To allow you to participate in interactive features of our service when you choose to do so
- To provide customer support
- To gather analysis or valuable information so that we can improve our service
- To monitor the usage of our service
- To detect, prevent, and address technical issues

Security of Your Information

The security of your information is important to us, but remember that no method of transmission over the internet or method of electronic storage is 100% secure. While we strive to use commercially acceptable means to protect your personal information, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

Links to Other Sites

ExitGenius may contain links to other sites. If you click on a third-party link, you will be directed to that site. Note that these external sites are not operated by us. Therefore, we strongly advise you to review the Privacy Policy of these websites. We have no control over and assume no responsibility for the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party sites or services.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Thus, you are advised to review this page periodically for any changes. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page. These changes are effective immediately after they are posted on this page.

Consent

By using ExitGenius, you hereby consent to our Privacy Policy and agree to its Terms and Conditions.

If you have additional questions or require more information about our Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact us through email at arnvfx@gmail.com.